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COMPANIES

CIPRO PUBLICATION NOTICE 01 OF 2009

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL
INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 01 OF 2009

NOTICE OF RESTORATION OF REGISTRATION OF CLOSE
CORPORATION

The Registrar of Close Corporations hereby gives notice that the registration of the following close
corporation has,in terms of section 27(7) of the Close Corporations Act,1984(Act 69 of 1984),been
restored with effect from the date of publication thereof:

CK1991/010258/23 TIERKRANS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS CC

CK2004/060027/23
CK1998/039292/23
CK2000/051736/23
CK1996/040636/23
CK2004/054520/23
CK1997/053173/23
CK1988/007811/23
CK1995/031000/23
CK2008/179318/23
CK2002/067587/23
CK1988/023016/23
CK2007/188270/23
CK2001/035190/23
CK2002/009615/23
CK2002/062986/23
CK1990/032160/23
CK2002/015607/23
CK1997/068639/23
CK1998/016175/23

FERNBROOK ESTATE 88 CC

58 LONG ISLAND CC

VAALDAM BUILDERS SUPPLIES CC
TRADITIONAL DELIGHTS CC

JAVI TRADING CC

POST COMPUTERS CC

KALYAN BROTHERS CC

ERF 711 RAYTON CC

ZEVOLI AUCTIONEERS CC
ROGERPROPS FIFTY FOUR CC
SPECIALISED COOLING SYSTEMS CC
FREEFALL TRADING 1081 CC

RMS TRANSPORT SERVICES CC
COENOE 017 CC

INFOGOLD INVESTMENTS 290 CC
INTERSTATE TRUCKING CC

WILD BREAK 1098 CC

ARMINTEL FINANCIAL RESPONSE CC
SLABBERTS KAASFABRIEK CC



